ANDERSON NEGELE - TEMPERATURE

SENSOR (WITHOUT THREAD

CONNECTION)

TFP-49, -169, -189, -06

TFP-189.2

« Installation in thin-walled pipes and containers

« No product contact when using diving tubes

« Hygienic and sterilizable with welding adapter EMK-25/76
or diving tube ESH-KM12

Product description

Specifications
Approvals
Area of application
Cable length
IP Class
Length
Material Cable
Material of connection
Material of sensor housing
Temperature ambient from
Temperature ambient to
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Trykmodstand max

FDA

Food

2500

P67

50-500 mm (standard)
PvVC

Stainless steel 316L, Stainless steel 316Ti
Stainless steel 1.4305
-50

85

-50

250

50
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